FE
A
TU
RE
S
• 25mm slender lighting surface
• 120 LM/W high light efficiency design, lumen output up to
2375 Lm/m
• Multiple light distribution options(Diffuser, Prismatic, Round
grating, Asymmetric, Block frosted diffuser) to meet variety
application requirements.
• Trimless recessed design.
LC25R-SLIMLINE
DIAGRAMS
lightcore.com.au hello@lightcore.com.au 1300 652 719
Errors and technical data are subject to change without notice.
Basic Parameters Details
Profile material AL6063-T5
Colour / CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K,
6500K
CRI Ra80/Ra90
Finish Silver / Black / White / Custom
Mounting Recessed
Optical and electronic data
200mm 600mm 1200 mm 1500 mm 1800 mm 2400 mm
Diffuser/
Prismatic
4W 12W 24W 30W 36W 48W
400lm 1250 lm 2500 lm 3150 lm 3750 lm 5000 lm
Asymmetr
ic
4W 12W 24W 30W 36W 48W
710lm 1425 lm 2850 lm 3560 lm 4275 lm 5700 lm
Double
Asymmetr
ic
4W 12W 24W 30W 36W 48W
710lm 1425 lm 2850 lm 3560 lm 4275 lm 5700 lm
Product Ordering
CODE COLOUR FINISH STOCK
SLIMLINE-S CCT(K) ALU YES
SLIMLINE-B CCT(K) BLACK YES
SLIMLINE-W CCT(K) WHITE YES